Integra® Pneumatically
Operated Valves
3⁄4", 2-way, normally open, normally closed
pneumatic designs
REPAIR INSTRUCTIONS
—
For models:
2-way normally open: DS12-2U-*

INTEGRA PNEUMATICALLY OPERATED VALVES
6 P/N 01-036471   |   Rev. F 10/17   |   Entegris, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Repair Parts Kit Part Numbers DS12-
NO-RKIT-01 and DS12-NO-PKIT-01
For the following 3⁄4" normally closed
2-way designs: DS12-2U-*
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
P2 Diaphragm 1
P3 Diaphragm backer 1
P4 Sleeve 1
P5 Retainer 1
P6 Viton® o-ring 1
P7 O-ring 1
P9 O-ring 1
P10 Spring 1
P15 O-ring 1
P16 O-ring 1
P17 Lubricant 1
Repair Parts Kit Part Numbers DS12-
NC-RKIT-01 and DS12-NC-PKIT-01
For the following 3⁄4" normally closed
2-way designs: DS12-2C-*
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
P2 Diaphragm 1
P3 Diaphragm backer 1
P4 Sleeve 1